Surecon™ Relays
Custom Industrial Mfg., Inc.
Low Cost 25 Amp Relay
 HJQ-15F Series Relay
 Features:
• High Power and Low cost
• Available in Class B and F insulation system
• Available in open and sealed styles

Wiring Diagram
(Bottom View)
Ordering Information:
  CIMI- HJQ-15F -S -Z NBF-1 N   -12VDC
 1. Basic Type: HJQ-15F
2. Cover Type:
 S: Epoxy Sealed
 K: Open
3. Contact Arrangement:
 H: 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
 D: 1 Form B (SPST-NC)
 Z: 1 Form C
4. Insulation System:
 NBF-1: Class F
 Blank: Standard
5. Pin #3:
 Blank:  With Pin #3.
 N:  Pin #3 Omitted
6. Coil Voltage:
 VDC: 5, 6, 9, 12, 18, 24 and 48Vdc
HJQ-15F Series Relay
Custom Industrial Mfg., Inc., 1 Edwards Court, Ste 101, Burlingame, CA 94010, Tel: (650) 375–7006, Fax: (650) 375–7008, e-mail: Benbliu@cimisf.com